Selected - Election

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

11/07/2023 - KARNES
CITY ISD

VUID

1014926438

1014933924

1014873033

2152195509

2152195509

Name

HARRIS, ROSEMARIE

HERBERT, VICKIE LEE

KRAWIETZ, ANNA KARIN

SAENZ, CELIA URESTE

SAENZ, CELIA URESTE

Ballot
Received Date

10/02/2023

10/02/2023

10/02/2023

10/02/2023

10/02/2023

Precinct

11
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